FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Deshotel to Reengrossed House Bill No. 648 by Representative Deshotel

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 5, after "program" and before "hereinafter" insert a comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 22, after "area" change "which" to "that"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 20, after "include" delete the comma "," and after "limited to" delete the
- 7 comma ","
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 22, change "battery and cabinet" to "batteries and cabinets"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 23, after "switches, microwave" change "relay" to "relays"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 17, change "Internet" to "internet"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 6, line 22, change "Office" to "office"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 7, line 23, change "Division of Administration" to "division of administration"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 11, line 9, after "required" delete the comma ","
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 12, line 13, change "<u>five year</u>" to "<u>five-year</u>"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 13, line 28, after "thirtieth" and before the period "2" insert "of each calendar year"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 2 On page 14, line 20, after "plan" change "which" to "that"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 4 On page 14, line 28, change "non compliance" to "noncompliance"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 6 On page 16, delete line 27 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 7 "(25) R.S. 39:294, 1435<u>, 2370.19</u>"